

The Wren Press achieved the Carbon Smart Gold standard on the 12th May 2017

tifie

Certified By

Louise Quarrell Director

Carbon Footprint calculated For the period from 01/04/2016 to 31/03/2017

627 tonnes CO2e

Certification expires 12th May 2018



To become Carbon Smart Gold certified this company is taking an intelligent and practical approach to reducing their carbon footprint and improving their environmental performance in various ways. They have shown carbon savings since enrolling on the programme and at least one exceptional environmental achievement. Being Carbon Smart certifies their commitment to providing the best service to their customers, staff and suppliers.

Carbon Smart can be contacted on: web: www.carbonsmart.co.uk email: info@carbonsmart.co.uk telephone: 0207 048 0450

Carbon Smart Ltd. Registered in England and Wales. Company No. 06235381.



Ben Murray Managing Director

Carbon Smart Certified Organisation Since 2011

1 Twelvetress Business Park Twelvetrees London E3 3JQ